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PokalschieBen Auchsesheim — Nordheim

Name

Kaim, Michaela
Ziegelmeir Ramona
Gerstmeier Anton
Rammer, Jurgen
Rasp Helmut
Zielewski Laura
Ziegelmeier Hans
Gentner Manfred
Miehling, Fabian
Zausinger Gerd
Schroéttle Stefan
Stegmiiller Josef
Strobel Max

Kdnig, Marco

Metz Hubert

Graser Aurelius

Metz Stefan
Dietenhauser, Stefan
Schmuttermayer Heinz
Hengstebeck Jonathan
Hochberger Hermann
Schadle Jonathan
Ziegelmeier, Lukas
Hochberger Josef
Ziegelmeir, Rebekka
Belli Reinhold
Zinsmeister Fabian
Zinsmeister Dominik
Eisenwinter Armin
Eckmeier Karlheinz
Mdller, Melina
Schréttle Julia

Brixel Kimberley
Neiber Laurenz
Mdller, Fabian
Berger Andreas
Brechenmacher Lisa
Linder Leonie
Gerstmeier Daniela
Streb, Elias

Linder, Kevin
Strobel, Wolfgang
Brechenmacher, Verena
Miiller Martina
Schrottle Erika
Berger Maria

Kopp Antonia

Miiller Harald
Miehling Holger
Kern Eva
Brechenmacher Marina
Rasp Christine
Wenninger Dominik

Blattl

Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemluitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemluitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
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Nr.

27
23
16
26
47

28

29
13

38

14
43
17
18
36

19
49
37
10
52
15
51

48

25
32
31
34
24
21
41
35
11

33
22
45
39
30
20
46
40
12
50
42
53
44

20.-22. Oktober 2017

Ergebnisse (Teiler):

11,8
18,5
22,8
24,0
28,6
30,2
30,4
30,6
32,1
36,1
40,0
50,9
57,2
62,8
68,8
70,3
74,8
75,2
76,1
78,7
81,4
82,3
88,6
88,8
92,1
92,4
93,8
94,0
101,6
104,8
105,6
107,0
1114
112,9
115,0
128,4
143,5
148,3
1741
180,4
180,6
193,2
225,8
2291
2420
268,9
269,0
306,3
307,7
321,8
356,5
393,2
424.3

70,0
21,2
96,0
118,6
120,6
2711
31,9
48,4
76,9
88,6
144,0
67,2
93,6
80,1
87,2
125,6
253,2
203,5
84,2
85,8
208,6
166,1
99,6
93,2
324,2
132,0
105,1
102,6
140,8
121,4
236,0
174,7
168,8
201,5
134,7
236,0
190,4
162,1
180,3
180,4
286,7
2277
2259
316,7
253,6
289,4
407,1
358,8
423,1

363,3
423,7

130,0

42,0
118,4
139,7
123,5
476,1

33,9

73,5
142,3

93,6
226,7

71,2
120,4
129,3
114,3
248,9
341,3
212,6
230,5
112,9
227,3
208,3
111,2
127,3
363,0
212,7
129,4
152,4
256,7
148,0
358,9
315,8
402,7
246,2
205,1
426,4
2459
205,1
191,6
227,8

437,7
244.6
453,0
289,6
355,6
411,0

375,5
452,9



PokalschieBen Auchsesheim — Nordheim 20.-22. Oktober 2017

Serie — Jugend

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse (Ringe):
1 Kaim, Michaela Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 4 90,0 88,0 87,0
2 Ziegelmeier, Lukas Gemditlichkeit Nordheim 37 90,0 88,0
3 Miehling, Fabian Frohsinn Auchsesheim 9 89,0 86,0 86,0
4 Linder Leonie Frohsinn Auchsesheim 35 88,0 86,0
5 Brechenmacher, Verena Gemditlichkeit Nordheim 45 87,0 62,0
6 Berger Maria Frohsinn Auchsesheim 20 84,0 84,0
7 Brechenmacher Lisa Gemutlichkeit Nordheim 41 83,0 66,0
8 Mduller, Fabian Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 24 82,0 62,0
9 Graser Aurelius Frohsinn Auchsesheim 43 80,0 77,0
10 Neiber Laurenz Frohsinn Auchsesheim 34 79,0 76,0 75,0
11 Muller, Melina Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 25 78,0 73,0
12 Berger Andreas Frohsinn Auchsesheim 21 78,0 69,0
13 Linder, Kevin Frohsinn Auchsesheim 33 76,0 57,0
14 Schroéttle Julia Frohsinn Auchsesheim 32 75,0 62,0
15 Brechenmacher Marina Gemditlichkeit Nordheim 42 74,0 62,0
16 Zielewski Laura Frohsinn Auchsesheim 47 71,0 69,0 60,0
17 Brixel Kimberley Frohsinn Auchsesheim 31 71,0 67,0
18 Kopp Antonia Frohsinn Auchsesheim 46 66,0 65,0
19 Wenninger Dominik Frohsinn Auchsesheim 44 57,0
Serie - Senioren (aufgelegt)
Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse (Ringe):
1 Ziegelmeier Hans Gemutlichkeit Nordheim 1 100,0 99,0 99,0
2 Hochberger Josef Frohsinn Auchsesheim 10 91,0 90,0 90,0
3 Strobel Max Gemutlichkeit Nordheim 38 88,0 85,0 84,0
4 Gerstmeier Anton Frohsinn Auchsesheim 23 83,0 82,0 81,0
5 Hochberger Hermann Frohsinn Auchsesheim 19 83,0 80,0 77,0
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PokalschieBen Auchsesheim — Nordheim 20.-22. Oktober 2017

Serie — Schiitzen

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse (Ringe):
1 Gentner Manfred Frohsinn Auchsesheim 28 98,0 92,0 91,0
2 Metz Hubert Frohsinn Auchsesheim 14 97,0 96,0 91,0
3 Ziegelmeir Ramona Gemuitlichkeit Nordheim 27 96,0 95,0 94,0
4 Hengstebeck Jonathan Frohsinn Auchsesheim 6 94,0 93,0 86,0
5 Stegmiiller Josef Frohsinn Auchsesheim 8 94,0 91,0 89,0
6 Schroéttle Stefan Frohsinn Auchsesheim 13 94,0
7 Zausinger Gerd Gemditlichkeit Nordheim 29 91,0 90,0 88,0
8 Dietenhauser, Stefan Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 18 90,0 87,0 85,0
9 Zinsmeister Dominik Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 2 89,0 88,0 87,0
10 Belli Reinhold Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 15 89,0 87,0 85,0
11 Eckmeier Karlheinz Frohsinn Auchsesheim 3 89,0 86,0 85,0
12 Zinsmeister Fabian Gemitlichkeit Nordheim 51 88,0 88,0 86,0
13 Rasp Helmut Gemuitlichkeit Nordheim 26 88,0 78,0 77,0
14 Kdnig, Marco Frohsinn Auchsesheim 5 86,0 77,0 77,0
15 Metz Stefan Frohsinn Auchsesheim 17 85,0 81,0
16 Gerstmeier Daniela Frohsinn Auchsesheim 11 84,0 70,0
17 Schrottle Erika Frohsinn Auchsesheim 30 83,0 83,0 78,0
18 Schmuttermayer Heinz Gemltlichkeit Nordheim 36 83,0 80,0 69,0
19 Strobel, Wolfgang Gemutlichkeit Nordheim 22 82,0
20 Rammer, Jirgen Gemuitlichkeit Nordheim 16 81,0 80,0 77,0
21 Streb, Elias Frohsinn Auchsesheim 7 78,0 77,0 69,0
22 Eisenwinter Armin Gemuitlichkeit Nordheim 48 78,0 75,0
23 Schadle Jonathan Frohsinn Auchsesheim 49 72,0 64,0
24 Miehling Holger Frohsinn Auchsesheim 12 67,0 58,0 56,0
25 Ziegelmeir, Rebekka Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim 52 66,0 63,0
26 Rasp Christine Gemltlichkeit Nordheim 53 66,0 60,0
27 Kern Eva Frohsinn Auchsesheim 50 65,0 37,0
28 Muller Martina Gemutlichkeit Nordheim 39 56,0 51,0
29 Muller Harald Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim 40 55,0 48,0
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PokalschieBen Auchsesheim — Nordheim

Name

Miehling Fabian
Berger Maria
Berger Andreas
Neiber Laurenz
Linder Kevin

Name

Kaim Michaela
Brechenmacher Lisa
Ziegelmeier Lukas
Miiller Fabian
Brechenmacher Verena

Name

Schrottle Stefan
Gentner Manfred
Metz Hubert
Hengstebeck Jonathan
Stegmuller Josef

Name

Ziegelmeier Ramona
Zinsmeister Fabian
Dietenhauser Stefan
Zausinger Gerd
Strobel Wolfgang

Pokal Jugend

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim

Pokal Schiitzen

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
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Ergebnisse:

42 Ringe
42 Ringe
41 Ringe
38 Ringe
37 Ringe
200 Ringe

Ergebnisse:

48 Ringe
41 Ringe
41 Ringe
41 Ringe
40 Ringe
211 Ringe

Ergebnisse:

49 Ringe
48 Ringe
47 Ringe
46 Ringe
45 Ringe
235 Ringe

Ergebnisse:

48 Ringe
47 Ringe
45 Ringe
44 Ringe
42 Ringe
226 Ringe

20.-22. Oktober 2017



PokalschieBen Auchsesheim — Nordheim

Platz

OO ~NOoO Ul WN -

Name

Kaim, Michaela

Kopp Antonia

Zielewski Laura

Graser Aurelius

Linder, Kevin

Linder Leonie
Brechenmacher, Verena
Mdller, Melina

Neiber Laurenz
Ziegelmeier, Lukas
Berger Maria

Brixel Kimberley
Berger Andreas
Brechenmacher Marina
Brechenmacher Lisa
Miehling, Fabian
Midller, Fabian
Schréttle Julia
Wenninger Dominik

Pokalscheibe Jugend

Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemiditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
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Nr.

46
47
43
33
35
45
25
34
37
20
31
21
42
41

24
32
44

20.-22. Oktober 2017

Ergebnisse:

110,6
179,0
197,7
218,4
235,0
287,6
316,2
393,6
396,1
402,2
469,7
597,7
614,3
744,4
767,8
981,7
1.280,6
2.180,0
6.553,5



PokalschieBen Auchsesheim — Nordheim

Platz

CO~NOOOUTWWN -

Name

Rasp Christine

Metz Hubert

Rasp Helmut
Ziegelmeir, Rebekka
Hengstebeck Jonathan
Rammer, Jurgen
Schrottle Stefan
Zausinger Gerd
Zinsmeister Fabian
Eckmeier Karlheinz
Dietenhauser, Stefan
Eisenwinter Armin
Kdnig, Marco
Ziegelmeier Hans
Stegmuller Josef
Ziegelmeir Ramona
Schadle Jonathan
Metz Stefan

Gentner Manfred
Zinsmeister Dominik
Schréttle Erika
Gerstmeier Daniela
Streb, Elias

Miehling Holger

Belli Reinhold
Strobel, Wolfgang
Hochberger Josef
Muiller Harald

Kern Eva

Miller Martina
Schmuttermayer Heinz
Strobel Max
Hochberger Hermann
Gerstmeier Anton

Pokalscheibe Schitzen

Gemiuitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemditlichkeit Nordheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Gemdiitlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
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Nr.

53
14
26
52

16
13
29
51

18
48

27
49
17
28

30
11

12
15
22
10
40
50
39
36
38
19
23

20.-22. Oktober 2017

Ergebnisse:

44,1
85,1
111,3
111,3
286,6
292,8
312,9
348,7
352,1
368,5
409,9
4237
470,8
471,0
506,0
590,4
597,8
607,8
634,4
678,6
790,9
802,7
847,4
966,2
992,2
1.196,8
1.253,7
1.304,4
1.463,0
1.525,9
2.150,1
2.199,9
3.320,4
3.974,4



